
Skulls 
 

Dancer Name Parent Name Home # Mom Cell # Dad Cell # E-Mail Area of Home 
Keziah Artry Anna Purdy & 

Joseph Artry 
(403) 244-3228 (403) 606-2566 (403) 990-4639 Purdy04@telus.net Christie Park 

Adam Butler Tracy & Steve 
Butler 

(403) 203-3277 (403) 620-3649 (403) 803-9147 Stbutler1@shaw.ca Strathcona Park 

Carissa Ferguson Carrie & Kent 
Ferguson 

(403) 208-6418 (403) 700) 5334 (403) 390-6414 clgferg@gmail.com Aspen Woods 

Avery Hercun Debbie & Jason 
Hercun 

(403) 217-3455 (403) 399-8692 (403) 874-0185 dhercun@shaw.ca Strathcona Park 

Campbell Iuliani Rhiannon & 
Michael Iuliani 

(403) 686-2553 (403) 816-0687 (403) 816-6719 Rhiannon.iuliani@gmail.com Aspen Woods 

Vanessa Leitch Eve Leitch (403) 281-7664 (587) 998-1622 - eleitch@hotmail.com Wentworth 

Lauren McGillivray Jacqueline Dallaire 
& Alex McGillivray 

(403) 295-3072 (403) 630-7279 (403) 819-8603 jackie.dallaire@suresystems.ca Wentworth 

Nathan 
McGillivray 

Jacqueline Dallaire 
& Alex McGillivray 

(403) 295-3072 (403) 630-7279 (403) 819-8603 jackie.dallaire@suresystems.ca Wentworth 

Zoe Mercier-
Benteau 

Julie Mercier - (403) 813-2354 (403) 703-5068 jewelsmercier@gmail.com Woodbine 

Austin Ross Marie Buchinski & 
Alex Ross 

- (403) 606-1889 (403) 629-6276 buchinskim@bennettjones.com Aspen Woods 

Parker Sim Mandi Sim (403) 686-1215 (403) 617-4129 (403) 830-4349 Awesim4@gmail.com West Springs 

Abbey Stubicar Ashley & Robert 
Stubicar 

- (403) 835-8910 (403) 585-1478 Ashley.stubicar1@shaw.ca Wentworth 

Anna Thomas Julie & Jeff Thomas (403) 264-5395 (403) 589-1300 (403) 650-1984 Julie_thomas@manulife.com Discovery Ridge 

Jaiden Ung Jonny & Tina Ung - (403) 909-9906 (403) 919-7199 Tinat0919@gmail.com Aspen Woods 

Bryn Wallace Kendra Wallace - (587) 583-5675 (403) 918-2227 mearr@shaw.ca West Springs 
 
 
 


